# UNOFFICIAL COPY

Doc#: 1233916085 Fee: \$42.00 Karen A. Yarbrough RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 12/04/2012 04:07 PM Pg: 1 of 3

### UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

LOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY				
NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]	ļ			
corporation Service Company 1-800-858-5294				
SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)				
70855668 - 361630				
Corporation Service Company				
801 Adlai Stevenson Drive				
Springfield, IL 62703				
Springheid, C 027 00				
Filed In: Illino	ois Cook I			
	THE ABOVE SF	ACE IS FOR	R FILING OFFICE USE C	ONLY
INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #		1b. This	FINANCING STATEMENT A e filed [for record] (or recorde	(MENDMENT is
910833029 4/17/2008		IX REA	L ESTATE RECORDS.	
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the inanting Statement identified above is	terminated with respect to security interest(s) of th	e Secured Par	ty authorizing this Termination	n Statement.
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the First County Statement identified above	with respect to security interest(s) of the Security	d Party autho	rizing this Continuation State	ement is
continued for the additional period provided by applicante law.				
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and ad	ddress of assignee in item 7c, and also give name	of assignor in t	tem 9.	····
AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendmen affect Deb	tor or K Secured Party of record. Check only	one of these t	wo boxes.	
Also check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in its				
OLANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions	DELETE name Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b.	ADD n	ame: Complete item 7a or 7b. a omplete items 7e-7g (if applicat	and also item /c. ble).
in regards to changing the name/address of a party.	to be deleted in their od at say,			
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:  6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME National City Bank				
National Oily During		_		
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME.	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
BD, INDIVIDURE O ENOT WITH	0/			
			···	
CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION.	200			
7a ORGANIZATION'S NAME PNC Bank, National Association				
R	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME				
		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
MAILING ADDRESS 249 Fifth Ave, MS P1-POPP-BL-7	Pittsburgh	PA	15222-2707	USA
	_			
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFO RE 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION OTHER	7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	\$	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	NON X
DEBLOK				
. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.	al description, or describe collateral assign	ari	150	
Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated collater	al description, or describe consteralassign		Mico	
See Exhibit B attached				
			9	
	The state of this is an Assis	nment) If this		d by a Debtor whic
). NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AM	MENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assig	inment). If this DEBTOR aut	is an Amendment authorized	by a Debtor which
adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized	<b>/IENDMENT</b> (name of assignor, if this is an Assig d by a Debtor, check here	inment). If this DEBTOR aut		d by a Debtor whic
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AN adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor. or if this is a Termination authorized 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME National City Bank	<b>/IENDMENT</b> (name of assignor, if this is an Assig d by a Debtor, check here	inment). If this DEBTOR aut	is an Amendment authorized	d by a Debtor whic
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME National City Bank	g by a Decici. Check field		is an Amendment authorized	by a Debtor whic
adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized	MENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assig d by a Debtor, check here ☐ and enter name of FIRST NAME		is an Amendment authorized horizing this Amendment	

1233916085 Page: 2 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING T 12b. ORGANIZATION'S NAME NATION 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	HIS AMENDMENT (same as i nal City Bank FIRST NAME	tem 9 on Amendment form)  MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX	
}	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX	
Use this space for add Cnal informa	tion		
			THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONI
btor Information:	0	'	
LLLC	-/>,		
50 North Lowell Avenue	4		
icago, IL 60641	Ox		
	10		
		0/	
		$\tau_{\circ}$	
		C	
		40,	
		5	
			0
			74,
			2, '
			'50
			THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONI

1233916085 Page: 3 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR: PLL, LLC

#### **EXHIBIT B**

#### **LEGAL DESCRIPTION**

Lots 14 to 17, both inclusive, taken as a single tract (except the Southeasterly 58 feet of the Northeasterly 56.27 feet thereof) in Block 20 in Edison Park, a subdivision in Section 36, Township 41 North, Pange 12, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

Address of Property:

670 1-09 North Northwest Highway

Chicago, 'L 60631

Permanent Index Nos.:

09-36-400-021-0000

09-36-400-022-0000